
Vehicle History Report™

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 8/23/24 at
1:12:23 PM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
No indication of an odometer rollback.

No Issues
Indicated

Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
No open recalls reported to CARFAX.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have 8 months or 30,740 miles remaining. Confirm with
dealer or vehicle manufacturer.

Warranty
Active

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

3  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Personal vehicle

Last owned in New York

5,260  Last reported odometer reading

2021 JEEP WRANGLER
UNLIMITED RUBICON
392
VIN: 1C4JJXSJ5MW733390
4 DOOR WAGON/SPORT
UTILITY
6.4L V8 F OHV 16V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

Back To Top

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/BZawqhLMivQkcZQdmaHlWWybRAU2vbGSR_jFR-EB9fBqR21Z4M1ksjA5uVot4BKUvku30gKuuqvbsa-kPKV1UVOIlus9iAwcmetKDJupBFosXmYuU-nbUEG7JGpwaQnwHEkUpnAYy8pENTRI4VYthMpeKdwsQaMt1RP0aZsrHLU3rsbSkEEWrDXd2_OlCZf9HHsT59BAxwYAZXyZpF1JP0LohMH8QTWuDb6BnW1cT8zLMecT71kSz_yNTvfpjphxKjoqUGv75ZReFxQoRGMRJgjy1fQFXSQwTUKR9VJ3DuMJ7GTZopARVy_cL1r260EGFhvB3_qRStL2Z0q9UwpZvIWffc3-Aw9XpsrQRjF3S1V808c-jo4RrzhEWCn5zzGKZPbHZazW.cfx


Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2022

Low mileage! This owner drove less
than the industry average of 15,000
miles per year.

Personal Vehicle
2,347 mi/yr

Date Mileage Source Comments

Not Reported FCA US LLC Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Original Window Sticker

04/13/2022 19 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

04/13/2022 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Holtsville, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2022

Type of owner Personal

Estimated length of ownership 2 yrs. 4 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces New York

Estimated miles driven per year 2,347/yr

Last reported odometer reading 5,260
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https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/6CuaS4a6v_rFCW5K3WGklbaC8Fb5lc2pxdP9mJS24_Y3e24G1GvDGsSIDGWOPSWMTDoIm4osKfXOUS7Y1jMzHS9yqSNM5YtiQyrU_uYdSelJCZoR5W0RUEqYO_pghTDu_Qkb_ND8ii7yUQa7fZA6awtk0RtvFO-ih0rDFV6gBT-r52270zqLJtnUCxVtLWm7Uy-N3ZoVSvbQDjhIT3XWdf9_X8KUDBeiTbKQicRonEVy8l62U5NqM321FldtRUQSkkzWPiYlZfOGQic8Lh7XmWLJVJfX3zlun5iEj3fE5_cTw5sUaooLt-tqh6LpXNuB9sUKZP9aIG7_mtWTwzSwnEBXXVSaB3ylDDRimGFkfmagwe53KWxWE89YDoMOuzWPdreiFvjYSeT_p0o.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/JEEP/fNQ3_GnOVIZvHs9sF9PgSYBt9JO_cwIbHLQ_prkDfpB4WCatn4mW7ZCiPNmph-04F2jk8oqbeNA2-p8cXUN0jfEtC3pDwd9yCL_Vv-ONl-PQkWNk6c8QN89xE1XzKjbkR31-pheK3bel6l545hSbEgLVvymj3QFTob9-sOJa4ue6Qb0u7I4WzVss1iOAdjlGCfu7a96Hie81Qqrtw0vKJF_PNiMeD8TkMO_5uS69nmWLTKCnarJdN7jONp5PZFC4HD0XeNOjrH7yC44LnxLl54mRr6akAgiZQYBs0faMFA5JKAy7UvMqIujLexU7NR2pFwWU_junOro5NuJhLC5n6MecBO_4mxtLG7u620xfagHnVF6hAuTQH3_81ARSehkBBmDSwLiSl4wrYQI.cfx


04/14/2022 Port Jeff Chrysler Jeep,
Inc.
Port Jefferson Station,
NY
631-509-3730

4.8 / 5.0
135 Verified Reviews

832 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

05/09/2022 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Holtsville, NY

Title issued or updated
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported

08/22/2022 3,864 Port Jeff Chrysler Jeep,
Inc.
Port Jefferson Station,
NY
631-509-3730

4.8 / 5.0
135 Verified Reviews

832 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Oil and filter changed
Battery replaced
Fluids checked

11/02/2022 4,260 Smith Haven Chrysler
Jeep Dodge
Saint James, NY
631-863-2000

4.4 / 5.0
330 Verified Reviews

249 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brake fluid flushed/changed
Brakes checked

05/15/2023 5,233 Inspection Co. Inspection performed

06/02/2023 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

05/28/2024 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Holtsville, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as personal vehicle
Passed safety inspection

07/09/2024 5,260 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

Have Questions? Please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com.

Glossary

First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
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all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.

Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
8/23/24 1:12:23 PM (CDT)
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